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TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR SEPTEMBER
Week 1 475 6.23
Week 2 306 2.21
Week 3 386 2.89
Week 4 -66 1.64

1101.00 12.97

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Sep 25 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1922 1929 70 0.30 Win 60 0.86 0.26 60 0.26
2 Sep 25 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 157.98 157.72 26 0.30 Loss -26 -1.00 -0.30 34 -0.04
3 Sep 25 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Short 2.054 2.059 50 0.30 Win 40 0.80 0.24 74 0.20
4 Sep 25 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.902 1.9072 52 0.30 Win 25 0.48 0.14 99 0.34
5 Sep 25 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9011 1.9072 61 0.60 Win 16 0.26 0.16 115 0.50
6 Sep 26 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.058 1.061 30 0.30 Win 11 0.37 0.11 126 0.61
7 Sep 26 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.3485 1.342 65 0.30 Win 30 0.46 0.14 156 0.75
8 Sep 27 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.352 1.3485 35 0.30 Win 20 0.57 0.17 176 0.92
9 Sep 27 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.903 1.9072 42 0.30 Loss -42 -1.00 -0.30 134 0.62

10 Sep 27 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9048 1.9085 37 0.60 Win 40 1.08 0.65 174 1.27
11 Sep 28 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1877 1869 80 0.30 Loss -80 -1.00 -0.30 94 0.97
12 Sep 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.12 94.65 47 0.30 Win 29 0.62 0.19 123 1.15
13 Sep 28 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 149.38 149 38 0.60 Loss -38 -1.00 -0.60 85 0.55
14 Sep 29 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 157.62 158.12 50 0.60 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.60 35 -0.05
15 Sep 29 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 158 158.32 32 0.30 Loss -32 -1.00 -0.30 3 -0.35
16 Sep 29 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 149.1 148.5 60 1.50 Win 21 0.35 0.53 24 0.18  
17 Sep 29 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6455 1.64 55 0.50 Win 35 0.64 0.32 59 0.50
18 Sep 29 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2225 1.228 55 0.60 Win 30 0.55 0.33 89 0.82
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-66 1.64

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss
1 Sep 18 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Short 1.8035 1.8085 50 0.30 Win 17 0.34 0.10 17 0.10
2 Sep 18 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.4415 1.4465 50 0.30 Win 22 0.44 0.13 39 0.23
3 Sep 18 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0663 1.0693 30 0.30 Loss -30 -1.00 -0.30 9 -0.07
4 Sep 18 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Short 1.8067 1.8085 18 0.30 Win 50 2.78 0.83 59 0.77
5 Sep 19 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 95.07 94.7 47 0.30 Win 51 1.09 0.33 110 1.09
6 Sep 19 Closed AUD/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.0874 1.0845 29 0.30 Win 24 0.83 0.25 134 1.34
7 Sep 19 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0682 1.0722 40 0.30 Win -40 -1.00 -0.30 94 1.04
8 Sep 18 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2375 1.2405 30 0.30 Win 35 1.17 0.35 129 1.39
9 Sep 20 Closed AUD/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.087 1.0845 25 0.30 Loss -25 -1.00 -0.30 104 1.09

10 Sep 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0682 1.073 48 0.30 Win 30 0.63 0.19 134 1.28
11 Sep 20 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 182.9 183.36 54 0.30 Win 40 0.74 0.22 174 1.50
12 Sep 19 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 164.52 165.2 68 0.30 Win 66 0.97 0.29 240 1.79
13 Sep 21 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 94.79 94.4 39 0.30 Win 33 0.85 0.25 273 2.05
14 Sep 21 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2262 1.231 38 0.30 Win 4 0.11 0.03 277 2.08
15 Sep 21 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 94.69 94.4 29 0.30 Win 36 1.24 0.37 313 2.45
16 Sep 21 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2294 1.2345 49 0.30 Win 50 1.02 0.31 363 2.76
17 Sep 22 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0648 1.07 52 0.30 Win 23 0.44 0.13 386 2.89

386 2.89

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Sep 11 Closed AUD/USD MEGATREND Short 0.6436 0.647 34 0.30 Win 16 0.47 0.14 16 0.14
2 Sep 11 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1925 1931 60 0.30 Win 40 0.67 0.20 56 0.34
3 Sep 12 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1919 1928 90 0.30 Win 40 0.44 0.13 96 0.47
4 Sep 12 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.251 1.255 40 0.50 Win 30 0.75 0.38 126 0.85
5 Sep 12 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 94.45 94 45 0.30 Win 15 0.33 0.10 141 0.95
6 Sep 13 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 94.36 94 36 0.30 Win 24 0.67 0.20 165 1.15
7 Sep 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1910 1918 80 0.30 Win 60 0.75 0.23 225 1.37
8 Sep 13 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 147.58 147.1 48 0.30 Loss -48 -1.00 -0.30 177 1.07
9 Sep 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.249 1.2545 55 0.50 Win 20 0.36 0.18 197 1.26

10 Sep 15 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 147.37 146.95 42 0.30 Win 43 1.02 0.31 240 1.56
11 Sep 15 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 137.44 146.95 49 0.30 Win 36 0.73 0.22 276 1.78
12 Sep 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2425 1.246 35 0.50 Win 30 0.86 0.43 306 2.21

306 2.21

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Sep 1 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Long 144.68 144.3 38 1.50 Win 62 1.63 2.45 62 2.45
2 Sep 4 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2633 1.2675 42 0.50 Win 43 1.02 0.51 105 2.96
3 Sep 5 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.078 1.082 40 0.50 Win 35 0.88 0.44 140 3.40
4 Sep 5 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 158.24 157.75 49 0.50 Win 20 0.41 0.20 160 3.60
5 Sep 6 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1928 1920 80 0.30 Loss -80 -1.00 -0.30 80 3.30
6 Sep 6 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.8235 1.8273 62 0.30 Win 25 0.40 0.12 105 3.42
7 Sep 6 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 158.06 158.52 46 0.30 Win 36 0.78 0.23 141 3.66
8 Sep 7 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 158.02 158.52 50 0.60 Win 32 0.64 0.38 173 4.04
9 Sep 7 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 158.15 158.52 37 0.30 Win 47 1.27 0.38 220 4.42

10 Sep 8 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 157.82 158.2 38 0.30 Win 26 0.68 0.21 246 4.63
11 Sep 8 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 147.4 148.02 62 0.30 Win 60 0.97 0.29 306 4.92
12 Sep 8 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 157.72 158.2 48 0.30 Win 37 0.77 0.23 343 5.15



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss
13 Sep 8 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 158.2 158.56 36 0.30 Win 85 2.36 0.71 428 5.86
14 Sep 8 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 157.82 158.2 38 0.30 Win 47 1.24 0.37 475 6.23

475 6.23


